Cable management
Organize your cables
w
w
w
.k
on
da

 M
E
T
E
R
3
.0
 M
E
T
E
R
CableCollect
Prefabricated cable kits with cable snake, power,
data and telephone outlets. Collected in one place.
936-EC15NN 	 CABLECOLLECT 1.5 M
1 PC, 6-OUTLET POWER STRIP 1.5 M
2 PCS NETWORK CABLE / 3 M (CAT6)
936-EC15NT	 CABLECOLLECT 1.5 M
1 PC, 6-OUTLET POWER STRIP 1.5 M
1 PC NETWORK CABLE / 3 M (CAT6)
1 PC PHONE CABLE / 3 M (RJ45)
936-EC15N	 CABLECOLLECT 1.5 M
1 PC, 6-OUTLET POWER STRIP 1.5 M
1 PC NETWORK CABLE / 3 M (CAT6)
ALL MODELLS ARE ALSO AVAILABLE
IN WHITE AND BLACK VERSION
936-ECXXXX + W	 add "W" for white
936-ECXXXX + B	 add "B" for black
936-EC30NN	 CABLECOLLECT 3.0 M
1 PC, 6-OUTLET POWER STRIP 3 M
2 PCS NETWORK CABLE / 3 M (CAT6)
936-EC30NT	 CABLECOLLECT 3.0 M
1 PC, 6-OUTLET POWER STRIP 3 M
1 PC NETWORK CABLE / 5 M (CAT6)
1 PC PHONE CABLE / 5 M (RJ45)
936-EC30N	 CABLECOLLECT 3.0 M
1 PC, 6-OUTLET POWER STRIP 3 M
1 PC NETWORK CABLE / 3 M (CAT6)
936-EC50NN	 CABLECOLLECT 5.0 M
1 PC, 6-OUTLET POWER STRIP 5 M
2 PCS NETWORK CABLE / 3 M (CAT6)
936-EC50NT	 CABLECOLLECT 5.0 M
1 PC, 6-OUTLET POWER STRIP 5 M
1 PC NETWORK CABLE / 5 M (CAT6)
1 PC PHONE CABLE / 5 M (RJ45)
936-EC50N	 CABLECOLLECT 5.0 M
1 PC, 6-OUTLET POWER STRIP 5 M
1 PC NETWORK CABLE / 7 M (CAT6)